

NLU-DHANBAIN ROAD TO GUDTYARWA TOLA

N/A - SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

25/5BD/2024-25

1510

R.U.D. WORKS DIVISION, SHERGHATT

DIVISION

Be/00-25.60X

GARACHATTI

SUB-DIVISION

MPGSY NDBA AUSHESH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10		4ND		
	4ND@RS 1987.56			RA	7950.00
Item-③ - Closing & Compacting					
— do — do —					
as per F.S. clause 201.1					
Qty T.M.B., P.No. —					
11 — 0.15 Ha					
0.15 Ha @ RS 75594.29				RD	11339.00
Item-④ - Construction of Embankment with approved					
— do — do —					
grade & cross section					
100m lead for 70%					
Qty T.M.B., P.No. —					
11 — 199.90 m ³					
199.90 m ³ @ RS 185.83				RD	37147.00
Item-5 - Construction of Embankment with Material					
— do — do —					
as per F.S. clause 301.5					
1000m lead for 30%.					
Qty T.M.B., P.No. —					
11 — 85.67 m ³					
85.67 m ³ @ RS 258.63				RD	22157.00
Item-6 - Construction of subgrade					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and Earthen shoulder					
— do — do —					
as per T.S. clause 301.1 A					
ii) Flexible road Subgrade					
1000m lead for 30%.					
Qty T.M.B., P. No. —					
11212 — 635.81 m ³					
635.81 m ³ @ Rs 313.00 — Rs 199009.00					
Item-7 — Construction of subgrade					
and Earthen shoulder					
— do — do —					
as per T.S. clause 301.1 A					
i) Subgrade of Flexible road					
100m lead for 30%.					
Qty T.M.B., P. No. —					
12 — 1483.56 m ³					
1483.56 m ³ @ Rs 226.04 — Rs 335344.00					
Item-8 — Granular Subbase					
Coarse Graveling - 1					
— do — do —					
as per clause 401					
Qty T.M.B., P. No. —					
12 — 833.49 m ³					
833.49 m ³ @ Rs 2082.91 — Rs 1736085.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-9 - WBM Grading - 3.1 By manual means providing					
do do					
as per R.S. clause 405					
Qty T.M.B., P. No. —					
12.13 — 289.41 m ³					
289.41 m ³ @ Rs 3607.89 — Rs 1044159.00					
Item-10 - Cost 1 HP culvert size (24) (600mm) E & Earthwork in excavation for					
do do					
suitable material.					
Qty T.M.B., P. No. —					
13 — 46.985 m ³					
46.985 m ³ @ Rs 378.60 — Rs 18728.00					
Item-11 - Cost 1 HP culvert size (25) (600mm) providing M15					
do do					
clause 802, 803, 1202, 1203					
Qty T.M.B., P. No. —					
13 — 6.16 m ³					
6.16 m ³ @ Rs 5811.81 — Rs 35801.00					
Item-12 - Cost 1 HP culvert size (26) (600mm) providing M20					
do do					

Continuation

Item-13 - Cost 1HP culvert size
(25)
(600mm) providing and
laying R.C.G. Pipe 1/23
do do
parapets clause 1106
Qty T.M.C. , P.C.C. —
14 — 20.50 M
22-SDM @ Rs 3227.99 — Rs 72612.00

	Total	R₹ 3805343.00
(+)	Cus. T. 18% Rb	684962.00
(+)	L.C.A.I. 1% Rd	38053.00
(+)	S.F. 10% Rd	119195.00
	Total Rd =	4647553.00
	(or) 95.60% Below	
	as per agreement (-) Rd	1189774.00
	Total Rd =	3457779.00
	Less 1st on A/c Bill	
	Total payment (+) Rd	1052573.00
	Total Rd =	2405206.00
		S.Kumar 09.06.2025

S Kumar
09.06.2025
J.E.